LMZ}E”“ *B'Sv:f_, | bate  JParticulars
— | Thursday L taprn Eid-Ul-Fitr*** T
April Sunday R -Apr-24 Ambedkar’s Birthday B
 Sunday 14-Apr-24 Bengali New Year S
S Wednesday - ~ 01-May-24 | MayDay .
May Wednesday 7 08-May- -24 Rabindra Jayanti (Celebration)
S T_hg_rs@a)j_;-:_ ) ~ 23-May-2024 | Buddha Purnima |
{ME; |une Monday-Saturday 13- -May-24 to 08- ]un 24 | Summer Vacation
Monday 10- ]un -24 School Re-opens
June Monday 17-Jun-24 Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakri-1d)***
July ‘Wednesday 17-Jul-24 Muharram***
J Thursday 15-Aug-24 Independence Day (Celebration)
August  Monday 26-Aug24 | Janmashtami
__Sébtember Thursday 05-Sep-24 Teachers Day (Celebration)
Wednesday 02-Oct-24 Gandhi Jayanti
Wednesday 02-Oct-24 Mahalaya S
October | Wednesday - Friday 09-Oct-24 to 18-Oct-24 | Puja Vacation
| Wednesday 17-Oct-24 Laxmi Puja
Monday 21-Oct-24 School Re-opens
Friday-Monday 01-Nov-24 to 04-Nov-24 | Diwali
Novembed Tuesday 05-Nov-24 School Re-opens
Thursday 14-Nov-24 Children's Day (Celebration)
Friday 15-Nov-24 Guru Nanak Jayanti
December | Wednesday 25-Dec-24 X-mas Day
Dec. - Jan Monday- Thursday 23-Dec-24 to 02-Jan-25 | Winter Vacation
Friday 03-Jan-25 School Re-opens
Sunday 12-Jan-25 Vivekananda's Birthday (Celebration)
January [ Thursday 23-Jan-25 Netaji's Birthday
Sunday 26-Jan-25 Republic Day (Celebration)
 February Sunday 02-Feb-25 Saraswati Puja (Celebration)
Siarch Friday 14-Mar-25 Doljatra
. | Saturday 15-Mar-25 Holi
April Thursday 3-Apr-25 New Session Begins

*** Subject to the visibility of the Moon

o ForBiswakarma Puja
e For Jagadharti Puja

There is no holiday for the suburbs school.
Schools in Hooghly district will have a holiday.

e Inanacademic year 3 days holiday can be granted as per the discretion of the Principal.
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